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Vysledky

Prndata Jifi Vavra Spartak Sedlec

60m Petr Kucera SOVE Plzen
Zuzana Piknerova Sokol Petfin
Markéta Vodrazkovd VS Liberec

Jonas Vaijc
Krystov Baxa
Vojta Sykora
Majda Polivkova
Michal Jonas
Kamca Pestova
Tomas Hoffman
Markétka Davidkova
Vitek Sykora
Simona Noskova
Jakub Nosek
Lukas Boula

Jan Jedlicka

Anna Smidova
Zuzana Forsterova

AC Skoda Plzen
SK Treskoprsky
USK CS Plzen
KOS Plzen

USK CS Plzen

Petfin

Minizakyné 1. Lucie Rackova

300m 2. Tereza Tvrhoberovd  Sokol Libusin
3. Tereza Skornova Sokol Libugin
4, Magdalena Fremrova KOS Plzen
5. Anna Jedlickova

Minizaci 1. Matyas Kodytek

300m 2. Adam Hornik SCLP
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Adam Linhart

Ondrej Hlinovsky
David Martinovsky

Matéj Vodrazka
Filip Kovarik

Martin Kocandrle

Matéj Boula
Vrata Polivka
Adam Hasek

Markéta Vajcova

Adéla Vilimkova
Jana Muzikova

Michal Provod
Ales Sutnar
Marek Hes

Jana Baxova

Johana Hlinovska

Martin Hes
Daniel Novy
Matyas Lang
Miroslav Krysl|
Lukas Lindauer

Verenika Smejkalova
Martina Cervena
Stépanka Stryckova

David Tolar
Jifi Kanta

Jan Bielik
Pavel Cakarov
Josef Nosek
Jakub Kubac

FrantiSek Skorna

Lucie ProkeSova

Radek Slouf
Martin Svarc
Marek Svejnoha
Tomas Matéjka
Jiti Cerveny
Marek Korcak
Tomas Korcak
Ondrej Petrak
Krystof Cisar

Marika Holubova
Simona Salamounova

SG Petfin Plzen
SKPL

Liberec

USK CS Plzen
KOS Plzen

KOS Plzen
KOS Plzen

LK Skoda Plzeh
Viktoria Plzen
LK Skoda Plzeh

USK CS PLzen
PetFin
Skoda Plzen

Chlumcany
SG Petfin Plzen

Skoda PLzeR
Sokol Petfin

TJ Prazdroj
Spartak Sedlec

SCM Triatlon
LK Skoda Plzeh
Prazdroj

Skoda

KB Plzen Litice
LK Skoda Plzeri
Prazdroj

LK Skoda Plzeh
SC Plzen

Prazdroj
Prazdroj
Prazdroj

Prazdroj

Mod. pétiboj
SCPL

LK Skoda Plzef
Elan Zruc
Spartak Sedlec
Spartak Sedlec
Prazdroj
Spartak Sedlec

Spartak Sedlec
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St. dorostenci 1.
5000m 2.
3.

Zeny
3000m

Nounhkwne=

Muzi
5000m

PCONOUTHAWN =

Veterani I.
5000m

Veterani II.
5000m

Vlastimil Sroubek
Adam Valecka
Josef Hrlza

Vendula Muzikova
Eva Novakova
Klara Jandova
Pavla Zahalkova
Jana Kubacova
Jindra Zahalkova
Eva Haskova

Jakub Koran
Ondrej Vodrazka
Vladislav Razym
Jifi Bouchal
Pavel Razym
Marcel Beran
Jan Eisenreich
Maté&j Janda
Petr Minafik
Matéj Picka
ZbysSek Zeman
Jan Beranek
Ondrej Sopr
Tomas Uxa
Radek Sebdnek
Jan Burian
Karel Kozisek
Jan Hanzl
Marek Vavra
Petr Nobilis
Milo$ Zalud

Petr Kocandrle
Lubos Otradovec
Hasak

Karel Heis

Martin Kucera
Lada Provod
Frantisek Sika
Milan Urban

Vladislav Razym
Miloslav Fryc
Jan Mraz

Jiti Jelinek

SC Maraton Plzen
SC Plzen
Slavia VS Plzen

LK Skoda Plzer
SC Plzen

SC Plzen
Chlumcany

Chlumcany
USK CS Plzen

Tatran Zeleznda Rud.

USK CS Plzen
SC Plzen

USK CS Plzen
SC Plzen

AK Skoda Plzeri
SC Plzen

SC Plzen

TTK Slavia VS
SK Slavia VS
USK CS Plzen
Jaso Plzen
Prazdroj
Dobfis

Spartak Sedlec
Prazdroj
Prazdroj
Spartak Sedlec
Spartak Sedlec
Spartak Sedlec
KOS Plzen

USK CS Plzen

SOVE Plzen
USK CS Plzen
AC Trial Plzen
Kokos Team

SC Plzen

Falcon Rokycany
SOHV

TK Opava

16:36
17:43
18:52

12:05
12:31
12:37
12:58
13:26
13:39
14:55

15:51
16:12
16:37
16:39
16:45
16:53
17:12
17:42
17:42
17:50
17:58
18:33
18:42
19:11
19:19
20:04
20:11
20:23
20:30
20:40
21:26
21:34
22:01
24:57
28:25

17:02
17:27
17:30
19:30

18:45
20:16
21:28
25:14



